Corporation would have the power to indemnify the director, officer, employee, or agent against 
that liability under law; except, the Corporation may not purchase insurance to protect self­
dealing directors (as defined in Section 4.23 ofthese Bylaws) from liability. 

Section 6.7 Reports to Directors. lfthe Corporation has more than Twenty-Five 
Thousand Dollars ($25,000) in gross receipts in any fiscal year, the president shall furnish a 
written report at the first regular meeting of the next fiscal year to all directors of this 
Corporation containing the following information: 

(a) The assets and liabilities, including the trust funds, of this Corporation as